
ECVHS Athletic Coaches Directory  
 

Fall Sports 
 

 Gary Juhl 
Boys Cross Country 
gjuhl@guhsd.net 
Instagram: 
ecv_xcountry 

  Kal Aazami 
Girl’s Volleyball 
Gmail:  
Instagram:  

 

Briana Ernst 
Girls Cross Country 
bernst@guhsd.net 
Instagram: 
ecv_xcountry 

 

Breann Klepach 
Cheer Advisor  
bklepach@guhsd.net 
Instagram: ecvhscheer 

 

Nick Osborn 
Football 
nosborn@guhsd.net 
Instagram: ecvfootball 

  

Raeann Cooper 
Cheer Coach 
rpcooper@guhsd.net 
Instagram: ecvhscheer 

 
 
 
Vacancy: Girls Tennis  
​
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Winter Sports 
 

 

Jamaal Branch 
Boys Basketball 
jbranch@guhsd.net 
Instagram: 
@ecvboysbasketball 
 
 

  
Girls Soccer 
 
Instagram: 
@ecvgirlssoccer 

 

James Thomas 
Girls Basketball 
ecvalleygirlsbball@gmail.com 
Instagram: 
@ecvgirlsbasketball 

Jason Gibbs 
Wrestling 
jgibbs@guhsd.net 
Instagram: 
@ecvwrestling  

 

Sean Ritchey 
Boys and Girls Soccer 
sritchey@guhsd.net  
Instagram: ecv_soccer 
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Spring Sports 
 

 

Clifton Thomas 
Baseball 
clthomas@guhsd.net 
Instagram: @ecvbaseball 

 Vacant 
Boys Tennis 
Instagram:  

 Jimmy Ross 
Softball 
coachross333@aol.com 
Instagram: @ecvhsoftball 

 

Cameron Gilbert 
Boys/Girls Track and Field 
cdgilbert@guhsd.net 
Instagram: 
@ecvtrackandfield 

 

Kevin Eslinger 
Swim 
kevine@heartlandswim.org 
Instagram: @ecvswim23 

 Vacant 
Boys Volleyball 
 
Instagram: 
@ecvhs_boysvolleyball 
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